Name of Programme	Batch	Fees	Yearly Fees (F.Y. 2025-26)	Installment 1	Installment 2
Indian Students			(A	mount in ₹)	
Bachelor of Business Administration -	Batch 2023-2027	Academic Fees	₹ 3,92,000	₹ 1,96,000	₹ 1,96,000
Honours / Honours with Research	Batch 2024-2028	Academic Fees	₹ 3,71,000	₹ 1,85,500	₹ 1,85,500
International Studen	ts		(A	mount in US\$)	
Bachelor of Business Administration - Honours / Honours with Research	Batch 2023-2027 for Categary NRI, PIO, OCI	Academic Fees	\$7,298	\$3,649	\$3,649
	Batch 2023-2027 for Categary FN	Academic Fees	\$1,300	\$650	\$650
	Batch 2024-2028 for Categary NRI, PIO, OCI	Academic Fees	\$6,907	\$3,454	\$3,454
	Batch 2024-2028 for Foreign National Categary	Academic Fees	\$6,907	\$3,454	\$3,454
		Less: Symbiosis Golden Jubilee Schloarship To FN	\$5,607	\$2,804	\$2,804
		Total Fees to be paid	\$1,300	\$650	\$650
Indian Students			10	mount in ₹)	
Bachelor of Business Analytics and Bachelor of Business Administration-Honours/ Honours with Research Dual Degree program	Batch 2024-2028	Academic Fees	₹ 7,42,000	₹ 3,71,000	₹ 3,71,000
	Less: 25% Scholarship to promote Internationalisation		₹ 1,85,500	₹ 92,750	₹ 92,750
	Academic Fees payable after 25% Scholarship		₹ 5,56,500	₹ 2,78,250	₹ 2,78,250
International Studen	ts		(A	mount in US\$)	
Bachelor of Business Analytics and Bachelor of Business Administration-Honours/ Honours with Research Dual Degree program	Batch 2024-2028 for Categary NRI, PIO, OCI	Academic Fees	\$9,210	\$4,605	\$4,605
	Batch 2024-2028 for Foreign National Categary	Academic Fees	\$9,210	\$4,605	\$4,605
		Less: Symbiosis Golden Jubilee Schloarship To FN	\$7,910	\$3,955	\$3,955
		Total Fees to be paid	\$1,300	\$650	\$650

Hostel and Mess Fees For Indian Students-			
# Hostel and Mess Fees	(Amount in ₹) Academic Year 2025-26		
(Subject to campus change/allotment and accommodation type wise, e.g. Single Sharing, Twin Sharing, Triple Sharing, Four Sharing, Dormitory) (The fees indicated herein are for Bengaluru Campus Only)		1st Installment	2nd Installment
Mess Fees (Per Annum)	₹ 1,04,000	₹ 52,000	₹ 52,000
Hostel Deposit (Refundable)	₹ 20,000	₹ 20,000	
Hostel Fees (Different, subject to Sharing, Per Annum)			1=1
Twin Shraing	₹ 1,63,400	₹ 1,63,400	
Triple Sharing	₹ 1.63.400	₹ 1 63 400	

Hostel and Mess Fees For International Students-NRI, PIO, OCI Category

# Hostel and Mess Fees (Subject to campus change/allotment and accommodation type wise, e.g. Single Sharing, Twin Sharing, Triple Sharing, Four Sharing, Dormitory)		Student taking Admission in NRI, PIO, OCI Category Academic Year 2025-26 (Amount in US\$)		
(The fees indicated herein are for Bengaluru Campus Only)	Total Fees	1st Installment	2nd Installment	
Mess Fees (Per Annum)	\$1,290	\$645	\$645	
Hostel Deposit (Refundable)	\$250	\$250		
Hostel Fees (Different, Subject to Sharing, Per Annum)				
Twin Shraing	\$2030	\$2030	-	
Triple Sharing	\$2,030	\$2,030	-	

Hostel and Mess Fees For International Students-Foreign National Category

# Hostel and Mess Fees (Subject to campus change/allotment and accommodation type wise, e.g. Single Sharing, Twin Sharing, Triple Sharing,	Student taking Admission in Foreign National Category Academic Year 2025-26 (Amount in US\$)		
Four Sharing, Dormitory) (The fees indicated herein are for Bengaluru Campus Only)		1st Installment	2nd Installment
Mess Fees (Per Annum)	\$560	\$280	\$280
Hostel Deposit (Refundable)	\$250	\$250	
Hostel Fees (Different, Subject to Sharing, Per Annum)			
Triple Sharing (Air Conditioned)	\$650	\$650	_

[#] Hostel and Mess Fees applicable to all the students studying on the campus, be the same, irrespective of the year in which they are studying.

Hostel fees can be increased up to 15% each year and Mess Fees can be increased up to 10% each year. Government taxes would be additional as and when applicable.



Hostel and Mess Fees for the Subsequent year would be communicated before commencement of the next academic year.